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DATA SHEET FIBER SYSTEM

OPTICAL FIBER PIGTAIL (SINGLE/MULTI MODE)

ORDER INFORMATION

FOSXXYY-TY CABCOMM Fiber Op�c Pigtail YY - XX TY - LSZH

Part Number Descrip�on

SPECIFICATIONS

Standards
Strength Member
Cable Diameter

Fiber Type

IEC, EIA/TIA, Telcordia GR-326 Standards
Aramid Yarn
0.9mm / 2mm / 3mm
OS2, OM3, OM4 , OM5

Jacket Material
≤ 0.3dB
LSZH

Inser�on loss

    

≥ 55 dB

3.0cm

Return loss

2.0cm

Minimum Bend Radius Install

-40°C to +85°C

Long Term Bend Radius
Opera�ng Temperature
Storage Temperature -50°C to +85°C
Cable Color

SC, FC, ST, LCConnector Type
Aqua , Purple, Yellow  or 12 X Colours

Length 1m / 2m / 3m
Performance
Compliant RoHS & ISO

1G -40G Applica�onsApplica�on

Factory Tested

The pigtails provide 900μm buffered fiber for ease of handling in fiber management such as panels, splice casse�es and wall boxes. The 
pigtails are terminated with physical contact (single mode & mul�mode) and angled physical contact (single mode) zirconia ferrule connec-
tors which are manufactured with precision factory moun�ng and polishing techniques which helps assure high transmission quality

YY=  LC,SC,ST,FC LL=  LC, SC, ST, FC TY=  OS2, OM3, OM4, OM5
XX= Single/Mul� Mode
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